Trophy Report SINGLES

Shooters 47

Total
Squad
IA 8.1
IA 123
A 121
IA 9.4
IA 85
IA 52
IA 125
IA 115
TN 21
IA 8.4
A 112
IA 9.1
IA 83
IA 6.2
A 124
A 11.3
A 7.2
IA 6.4
IL 6.3
IA 51
L 22
A 11.4
A 111
A 6.1
IA 55
IA 102
A 10.1
IA 95
A 4.4
A 24
IA 93
A 7.1
IA 103
IA 53
IA 45
IA 43
MN 1.1
IA 75
A 122
A 7.4
MN 1.2
IA 10.4
IA 82
IA 25
IA 23
IA 54
IL 65

18 51472
19 31757
95 02020
17 73485
03 10489
96 05016
08 10897
98 04158
07 60812
16 22894
04 10319
16 27262
19 37831
93 03891
11 15163
19 23100
98 01728
19 27095
19 06935
14 19037
94 03828
91 02442
80 02597
96 02692
22 06967
22 06834
19 34744
01 13860
2119873
18 58782
17 73880
83 04832
21 19874
22 12863
19 20010
19 01520
19 35944
1510787
89 01603
19 15236
20 71797
22 09142
20 69231
22 13664
21 16065
21 16365
93 00616

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

HODGE STEWART KADEN
HEISTER SHANE P
SCHLOTFELDT EDWIN L
HODGE MORGAN
PRULL KELLEY R

GRAY BRADLEY A
KLOUBEC MONTE E
FLEMING JOSEPH M
REARDON TERRY L
WILKINS CURTIS M
HALLSTED DONALD W
BURMA DAVID W
WILKINS BRIAN C

SILLS GEORGE

MEIER RYAN

ROBY DAVE

SIMON JAMES L
SYWASSINK DAVID M
DIPPLE GARY

COLE DEAN

REARDON WILLIAM D
ROBY JEFFREY D
ZABLOUDIL DARREN R
GIDDINGS JEROLD R
MUNFORD OLIVER E
NORRIS CAL

NORRIS TRUMAN
MOOREHEAD JEREMY A
BALLOU ERIC

HODGE STEWART EDWAR
MCGEHEARTY ADDISON
OCONNOR KEVIN D
BALLOU CAMERON
BOYD JOE

NEHRING WM A
BAHMLER CLARENCE G
JACKLITCH TANNER
STALKER MARY L
DVORAK JOHN R
KNIFFEN TIMOTHY C
MILLER HUNTER
ANDERSEN DAVID R
DUMMERMUTH CHAD
WU WEI MING
FORSEEN KANE
TEETER HEATH A
WINKLER PAUL A

JR

LD

VT
VT

VT

VT

VT
VT

VT

JR

LD

JR

VT
VT

LD

VT
VT

VT
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AAA

AA

99
98

96
96
95
95
95

99

99

98
98
97
96
96

95
95
95
95
94
94
94

93
92

91

90
89
86
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AVERAGE SCORE 92

C D
I | A
I | B
I | A
I | A
I | B
I | A
I | A
I | B
I | B
I | B
I | B
I | B
I | A
I | A
I | A
I | A
I | A
I | B
I | B
I | B
I | B
I | B
I | B
I | B
94 | | c
93 | | c
I | A
93 | | c
93 | | ¢
I | B
I | B
I | A
91 | | ¢
I | B
91 | | ¢
91 | | ¢
91 | | c
I | B
I | B
I | B
86 | | c
85 | | c
83 | | c
83 | | c
78 | | c
63 | | c
61 | | c



Trophy Report HANDICAP

Shooters 51

Total
Squad
IA 23
IA 51
A 41
A 114
A 7.4
L 22
A 7.2
IA 53
IA 125
IA 123
A 121
IA 54
IA 45
A 24
TN 21
IA 6.4
IA 33
IA 3.1
A 11.2
IA 103
A 10.1
MN 9.3
IA 25
A 1.2
A 81
L 6.3
A 34
IA 35
IA 124
IA 10.4
MN 9.1
IA 5.2
IA 55
IA 43
IA 85
A 11
IA 82
IA 3.2
A 11.1
A 7.1
A 6.1
A 122
IA 84
IA 83
A 42
IA 9.4
IA 115
A 11.3
IA 4.4
A 1.4
IL 65

21 16065
80 02597
19 34744
07 64069
17 73485
94 03828
16 27262
19 23100
08 10897
19 31757
95 02020
91 02442
22 09142
19 01520
07 60812
19 27095
15 10787
18 51472
96 05016
2119874
98 04158
20 71797
2119873
98 01728
03 10489
19 06935
78 01605
22 06967
11 15163
22 13664
19 35944
18 58782
04 10319
22 12863
01 13860
83 04832
19 37831
20 69231
14 19037
19 37992
96 02692
93 03891
16 22894
17 73880
22 06834
82 06733
89 01603
12 14066
21 16365
19 15236
93 00616

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

FORSEEN KANE
ZABLOUDIL DARREN R
NORRIS TRUMAN
NELSON KEVIN G
HODGE MORGAN
REARDON WILLIAM D
BURMA DAVID W

ROBY DAVE

KLOUBEC MONTE E
HEISTER SHANE P
SCHLOTFELDT EDWIN L
ROBY JEFFREY D
ANDERSEN DAVID R
BAHMLER CLARENCE G
REARDON TERRY L
SYWASSINK DAVID M
STALKER MARY L
HODGE STEWART KADEN
GRAY BRADLEY A
BALLOU CAMERON
FLEMING JOSEPH M
MILLER HUNTER
BALLOU ERIC

SIMON JAMES L

PRULL KELLEY R
DIPPLE GARY

LINDSEY ERROL LEE
MUNFORD OLIVER E
MEIER RYAN

WU WEI MING
JACKLITCH TANNER
HODGE STEWART EDWAR
HALLSTED DONALD W
BOYD JOE
MOOREHEAD JEREMY A
OCONNOR KEVIN D
WILKINS BRIAN C
DUMMERMUTH CHAD
COLE DEAN
MCGEHEARTY TOM J
GIDDINGS JEROLD R
SILLS GEORGE
WILKINS CURTIS M
MCGEHEARTY ADDISON
NORRIS CAL

DEAHL CHARLES ED
DVORAK JOHN R

GRAY ELAINE F
TEETER HEATH A
KNIFFEN TIMOTHY C
WINKLER PAUL A

JR

LD

VT
VT

VT
VT
VT
LD
JR

JR
VT

VT
VT

VT

LD

VT
LD

VT
VT
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25.
27.

94

92
92
92

90

87

85
85

83

83
82

78
78

22.

24.5

96

93

92

91

90
89
89

87
86

84

82
82

80

73
57

19.
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AVERAGE SCORE 87

21.5

97

95

94

94
93

92
92
92

91
91

90
90

90
90

89
88

87

87

86

84

83

81

74

19|
23 |
21 |
27 |
215 |
21 |
205 |
225
27 |
255 |
27 |
235
20 |
19 |
215
245
20 |
215
27 |
19 |
21.5 |
20 |
20 |
24.5 |
23 |
23 |
19.5 |
20 |
27 |
20 |
20 |
22 |
23 |
20 |
255 |
25 |
23 |
20 |
26 |
21 |
25 |
27 |
24.5 |
24 |
20 |
22 |
26 |
25 |
20 |
23 |
23 |



Trophy Report DOUBLES

Shooters 30

Total
Squad
A 6.1
IA 3.2
IA 13
IA 65
A 11
A 4.4
IA 3.1
IA 7.3
IA 6.3
IA 23
A 21
IA 6.4
IA 54
A 7.4
A 24
A 4.2
A 71
IA 3.4
IA 51
A 14
IA 25
A 22
A 1.2
IA 45
IA 35
IA 33
A 43
IA 15
IL 55
IA 5.2

95 02020
96 05016
07 64069
08 10897
83 04832
19 34744
14 19037
17 73880
19 31757
16 22894
03 10489
11 15163
22 13664
17 73485
19 37831
98 04158
18 51472
21 16065
96 02692
1510787
01 13860
20 69231
98 01728
22 06834
22 06967
21 16365
21 19874
12 14066
93 00616
93 03891

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

SCHLOTFELDT EDWIN L
GRAY BRADLEY A
NELSON KEVIN G
KLOUBEC MONTE E
OCONNOR KEVIN D
NORRIS TRUMAN

COLE DEAN
MCGEHEARTY ADDISON
HEISTER SHANE P
WILKINS CURTIS M
PRULL KELLEY R

MEIER RYAN

WU WEI MING

HODGE MORGAN
WILKINS BRIAN C
FLEMING JOSEPH M
HODGE STEWART KADEN
FORSEEN KANE
GIDDINGS JEROLD R
STALKER MARY L
MOOREHEAD JEREMY A
DUMMERMUTH CHAD
SIMON JAMES L
NORRIS CAL

MUNFORD OLIVER E
TEETER HEATH A
BALLOU CAMERON
GRAY ELAINE F
WINKLER PAUL A

SILLS GEORGE

JR

LD

LD

VT
JR

VT
LD

JR
LD
VT

AAA
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AA A B
I |97 |
I | 96 |
I I | 95
I | 92 |
I | 92 |
I I |91
I I I
I I | 90
I I | 90
I | 90 |
I I I
I | 89 |
I I I
I I | 88
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I | 85
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I |79
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I I
I I | 43
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AVERAGE SCORE 83

91

90

89

88
87
86
86

85
84
84

77
75
75
71
68
47
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